2021 Night MTBO Bottle Lake
Course Results

long (25)

Place
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MP
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name

Aaron Prince

Greig Hamilton
Dylan Owen

Jamie Mountier
Alan Steel

Alister Metherell
Angus Steven
Eddie Reddish
Nicole Symons
Katie Smithson
Julia Moore

Kath Kirstina

Team Slotd
Gordon Thrower
Thrills n Spills

Todd Kraiger

Alex Ward

Emma Locke
Where's the sat nav
Beefit

William MacManus
Brian Wilson

Why why why adventure
Felix Hunt
Anthony Hood

medium ( 16 )

Place

O 00 NO UL B WN -

S S
N = O

13
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name

Aaron Ross

Bruce Steven

Clare McLennan

James and Marcus Diprose
Louise/Robyn Sue/Frost
Juliet Freeman

Vivienne Prince

Keith Wild

Annabel Diprose

Jess Howes

Anna Waayer

Hector Symons

Chicken gordon Blue
Caleb Burke

Josie Boland

Jane/Dave Clifford/McLoughlin

short (10)

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
NC
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
NC
NC
PAPO
NC

NC
NC

PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
NC

Club

PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
NC

PAPO

PAPO
PAPO
NC

PAPO
PAPO

15.1 km

Time
1:03:56
1:05:28
1:14.07
1:24:33
1:25:52
1:27:12
1:38:36
1:40:34
1:44:47
1:49:23
1:52:09
1:55:47
1:56:20
2:02:35
2:19:18
2:25:06
2:25:12
2:26:47
2:31:50

10.3 km

Time

57:33

59:33
1:00:20
1:10:42
1:13:11
1:14:56
1:15:03
1:15:32
1:20:52
1:25:48
1:28:53
1:29:31
1:35:05

5.3 km

31-Jul-21

17 Controls
Diff

+1:32
+10:11
+20:37
+21:56
+23:16
+34:40
+36:38
+40:51
+45:27
+48:13
+51:51
+52:24
+58:39
+1:15:22
+1:21:10
+1:21:16
+1:22:51
+1:27:54

11 Controls
Diff

+2:00

+2:47
+13:09
+15:38
+17:23
+17:30
+17:59
+23:19
+28:15
+31:20
+31:58
+37:32

10 Controls
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Name

Karin Prince
Thelma Jolly

Tor Prince

lona Powell
William Thrower
Christina Symons
Emily Ward

Lizzie Stapleton Coffey
Jeremy Freeman
Nicholas Freeman

Score-Rogaine ( 2)

Place
1
2

Name
Ken Livingston
Faimalo

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

Club
PAPO
NC
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO
NC
PAPO
PAPO
PAPO

Club
PAPO
NC

Time
25:15
25:20
30:50
31:32
33:04
43:54
44:24
46:12

1:09:42

1030 Maximum Points

Time Points
1:00:07 550
1:07:27 510

Diff

+0:05
+5:35
+6:17
+7:49
+18:39
+19:09
+20:57
+44:27

Penalty
-20
-160

Total
530
350





